ZSR220
Z-Wave Voice Control Remote
Ordering Information
. ZSR220E
. ZSR220C
. ZSR220J
. ZSR220G
. ZSR220S
. ZSR220F
16F-7, No. 258, Liancheng Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel:  +886-2-8227-1098     Fax: +886-2-8227-1028
E-mail: director@smarty-vox.com     http://www.smarty-vox.com
ASR Module
Z-Wave 908.42 MHZ (US), 868.42 MHz(EU), 922.5 MHz (JP)
1. Blue light on: device unpaired
2. Blue light off: device paired
3. Red light on: wake up code correctly recognized
4. Red light off: voice commands correctly recognized
micro USB: power supply
On board button
Microphone: omnidirectional
2 meters
English: ZSR220E, Mandarin: ZSR220C, Japanese: ZSR220J
German: ZSR220G, Spanish: ZSR220S, French: ZSR220F
micro USB 5VDC, 1A
Operation: -20~70°C, storage: -20~70°C
65(L) x 65(W) x 15(H) mm
Speci�cation
Voice recognized
Wireless
RGB LED
Interface
Pairing button
Audio
Microphone range
Model
Power
Temperature
Dimension
Support ASR voice recognition, up to 24 languages
Off-line voice control without internet connection
Pre-de�ned 20 voice commands
Standard Z-Wave protocols
Support mesh network
Work together with Z-Wave hub
Voice control over devices and scenes
ZG100 Z-Wave voice hub/
Other Z-Wave gateway
Z-Wave mesh
30m 30m
30m
30m
30m
Multi-room Architecture